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State Board Issues Final Order Suspending License
William R. Yoakam, P.E., P.S., a resident of Springboro, Ohio, was charged with violations of Ohio Revised Code Sections 4733.20 (A)(1) and (5) and Ohio Administrative Code Sections 4733-19-01 and 4733-35-08 based on the revocation of his professional engineer license in Kentucky and failing to report the revocation to the Ohio Board within 30 days. A hearing was held on February 25, 2011 and the Hearing Examiner found Yoakam guilty of the charges filed by the Board. At its meeting on June 15, 2011 the Board accepted the hearing examiner’s recommendation and ordered that Yoakam’s professional engineer and professional surveyor licenses be suspended for two months and he must pay a $1000.00 fine.
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